
HOLE

BLUE TEES

WHITE TEES

MEN’S PAR

RED TEES

1

306

278

4

199

188

3

516

502

5

148

133

3

355

322

4

143

112

3

370

344

4

389

379

4

307

301

4

2733

2559

34

306

278

4

199

188

3

516

502

5

148

133

3

355

322

4

143

112

3

370

344

4

389

379

4

307

301

4

2733

2559

34

5466

5118

68

HANDICAP 9 13 1 15 7 17 5 3 11 10 14 2 16 8 18 6 4 12

220 136 415 117 240 69 307 349 274 2127 220 136 415 117 240 69 307 349 274

LADIES PAR 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 35 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4

2127 4254

35 70

LADIES HDCP 11 13 1 15 9 17 5 3 7 12 14 2 16 10 18 6 4 8

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NETOUT

Date ________________________    Scorer __________________________    Attest ___________________________

Rating/Slope White 64.4/105Blue 65.8/119

Allen Orchard
PGA Professional

Gary Flowers
Superintendent

Red 64.6/106

© The Scorecard Company     888.933.2240



ELK
S

CLUB HOUSE

Bunker

Tee

Fairway

Greens

Water

Play all St. George City Golf Courses
     Southgate: 435.627.4440
  St. George Golf Club: 435.627.4404
  Sunbrook Golf Club: 435.627.4400 

COURSE RULES
• USGA rules govern all play except as modified.
• Shirts & shoes must be worn at all times.
• No large coolers allowed on course.
• Non-players must be at least nine years old.
• Keep carts on path where available.
• Only two riders per cart.
• Allow faster players through.
• Please repair ball marks.
• Please repair divots.
• Each player must have a set of clubs.
• Yardage markers measured to center of green:
    Red:100 yds White: 135 yds Blue: 175 yds
• Carts must be at least 30 feet from green.
• No pets on course.
• No penalty for ball in spillway.

435.627.4444
645 W. 1250 North 

St. George, Utah 84770
Book Tee Times Online at www.sgcity.org 


