







HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET
BLUE TEES	306	199	516	148	355	143	370	389	307	2733	306	199	516	148	355	143	370	389	307	2733	5466		
WHITE TEES	278	188	502	133	322	112	344	379	301	2559	278	188	502	133	322	112	344	379	301	2559	5118		
MEN'S PAR	4	3	5	3	4	3	4	4	4	34	4	3	5	3	4	3	4	4	4	34	68		
HANDICAP	9	13	1	15	7	17	5	3	11		10	14	2	16	8	18	6	4	12				
LADIES HDCP	11	13	1	15	9	17	5	3	7		12	14	2	16	10	18	6	4	8				
RED TEES	220	136	415	117	240	69	307	349	274	2127	220	136	415	117	240	69	307	349	274	2127	4254		
LADIES PAR	4	3	5	3	4	3	4	5	4	35	4	3	5	3	4	3	4	5	4	35	70		

Blue 65.8/119 White 64.4/105

Date \_\_\_\_ Scorer \_\_\_\_\_ © The Scorecard Company 888.933.2240

64.6/106

Red

Rating/Slope

## COURSE RULES

- USGA rules govern all play except as modified.
- Shirts & shoes must be worn at all times.
- No large coolers allowed on course.
- Non-players must be at least nine years old.
- Keep carts on path where available.
- Only two riders per cart.
- Allow faster players through.
- Please repair ball marks.
- Please repair divots.
- Each player must have a set of clubs.
- Yardage markers measured to center of green:
  Red:100 yds White: 135 yds Blue: 175 yds
- Carts must be at least 30 feet from green.
- No pets on course.
- No penalty for ball in spillway.



## St.George

## Play all St. George City Golf Courses

Southgate: 435.627.4440 St. George Golf Club: 435.627.4404 Sunbrook Golf Club: 435.627.4400



